A series regular carbide engraving tools
Adopt the high performance alloy material, double angle design, very sharp
and can be reprocessed easily!
Applications: bluestone, marble
Item No. Diameter Angle
A1 6mm 30°
A2 6mm 45°
A3 6mm 60°
A4 6mm 75°
A5 6mm 90°
A6 8mm 120°
A7 8mm 90°
B series standard carbide engraving tools
Adopt the high performance alloy material,sandard angle design,sharp and can
achieve the fine engraving
Applications: bluestone,marble
Item No. Diameter Angle
B1 6mm 30°
B2 6mm 45°
B3 6mm 60°
B4 6mm 75°
B5 6mm 90°
B6 8mm 120°
B7 8mm 90°
C series vacuum brazed diamond engraving tools
Adopt the high technology of vacuum brazing, characterized by sharp cutting, high
efficiency, good wearing resistance, it's the preferred tool for relief, miling and
cutting, and also for engraving letters.
Applications: Marble, Bluestone, Sandstone
Picture Item No. Shk Tip Cel Ovl
CZ6.(1.5)-6 6mm 1.5mm 6mm 60mm
CZ6.2-6 6mm 2mm 6mm 60mm
CZ6.2-12 6mm 2mm 12mm 60mm
CZ6.3-6 6mm 3mm 6mm 60mm
CZ6.3-12 6mm 3mm 12mm 60mm
CZ6.3-20 6mm 3mm 20mm 60mm
CZ8.3-20 8mm 3mm 20mm 60mm
CZ8.4-20 8mm 4mm 20mm 60mm
CZ8.5-20 8mm 5mm 20mm 60mm
CZ8.6-20 8mm 6mm 20mm 60mm
CZ8.3-30 8mm 3mm 30mm 90mm
CZ8.4-30 8mm 4mm 30mm 90mm
CZ8.5-30 8mm 5mm 30mm 90mm
CZ8.6-30 8mm 6mm 30mm 90mm
CZ10.3-30 10mm 3mm 30mm 90mm
CZ10.4-30 10mm 4mm 30mm 90mm
CZ10.5-30 10mm 5mm 30mm 90mm
CZ10.6-30 10mm 6mm 30mm 90mm
CZ10.8-30 10mm 8mm 30mm 90mm
CZ10.3-40 10mm 3mm 40mm 90mm
CZ10.4-40 10mm 4mm 40mm 90mm
CZ10.6-40 10mm 6mm 40mm 90mm
   Conical Head Type CZ10.3-50 10mm 3mm 50mm 90mm
CZ10.4-50 10mm 4mm 50mm 90mm
CZ10.5-50 10mm 5mm 50mm 90mm
CZ10.6-50 10mm 6mm 50mm 90mm
CZ10.8-50 10mm 8mm 50mm 90mm
CZ12.3-40 12mm 3mm 40mm 90mm
CZ12.3-50 12mm 3mm 50mm 90mm
CZ12.4-40 12mm 4mm 40mm 90mm
CZ12.4-50 12mm 4mm 50mm 90mm
CZ12.6-40 12mm 6mm 40mm 90mm
CZ12.6-50 12mm 6mm 50mm 90mm
Picture Item No. Shk Tip Cel Ovl
CZ10.3-60 10mm 3mm 60mm 120mm
CZ10.4-60 10mm 4mm 60mm 120mm
CZ10.6-60 10mm 6mm 60mm 120mm
CZ10.3-80 10mm 3mm 80mm 120mm
CZ10.4-80 10mm 4mm 80mm 120mm
CZ10.6-80 10mm 6mm 80mm 120mm
CZ10.3-100 10mm 3mm 100mm 160mm
CZ10.4-100 10mm 4mm 100mm 160mm
CZ10.6-100 10mm 6mm 100mm 160mm
CZ12.3-80 12mm 3mm 80mm 120mm
Conical Head Type
(columnar relief)
CZ12.3-100 12mm 3mm 100mm 160mm
CZ12.4-60 12mm 4mm 60mm 120mm
CZ12.4-80 12mm 4mm 80mm 120mm
CZ12.4-100 12mm 4mm 100mm 160mm
CZ12.6-60 12mm 6mm 60mm 120mm
CZ12.6-80 12mm 6mm 80mm 120mm
CZ12.6-100 12mm 6mm 100mm 160mm
CZ12.6-120 12mm 6mm 120mm 180mm
CZ16.6-100 16mm 6mm 100mm 180mm
CZ16.6-120 16mm 6mm 120mm 180mm
CZ16.6-150 16mm 6mm 150mm 230mm
CZ16.8-100 16mm 8mm 100mm 180mm
CZ16.8-120 16mm 8mm 120mm 180mm
CZ16.8-150 16mm 8mm 150mm 230mm
Picture Item No. Shk Ced Cel Ovl
Ball Head Type
CQ6-12 6mm 6mm 12mm 60mm
CQ6-20 6mm 6mm 20mm 90mm
CQ8-12 8mm 8mm 12mm 60mm
CQ8-20 8mm 8mm 20mm 90mm
CQ8-30 8mm 8mm 30mm 90mm
CQ10-12 10mm 10mm 12mm 60mm
CQ10-20 10mm 10mm 20mm 90mm
CQ12-12 12mm 12mm 12mm 60mm
CQ10.11-12 10mm 11mm 12mm 120mm
CQ10.11-20 10mm 11mm 20mm 120mm
CQ12.13-12 12mm 13mm 12mm 120mm
CQ12.13-20 12mm 13mm 20mm 120mm
Picture Item No. Shk Ced Cel Ovl
CP4-10 4mm 4mm 10mm 60mm
CP6-6 6mm 6mm 6mm 60mm
CP6-12 6mm 6mm 12mm 60mm
CP6-20 6mm 6mm 20mm 90mm
CP8-6 8mm 8mm 6mm 60mm
CP8-12 8mm 8mm 12mm 60mm
CP8-20 8mm 8mm 20mm 90mm
CP8-30 8mm 8mm 30mm 90mm
CP10-12 10mm 10mm 12mm 60mm
CP10-20 10mm 10mm 20mm 90mm
CP10-30 10mm 10mm 30mm 90mm
CP12-12 12mm 12mm 12mm 60mm
CP12-20 12mm 12mm 20mm 90mm
Flat Head Type CP10.11-12 10mm 11mm 12mm 120mm
CP10.11-20 10mm 11mm 20mm 120mm
CP12.13-12 12mm 13mm 12mm 120mm
CP12.13-12 12mm 13mm 12mm 160mm
CP12.13-20 12mm 13mm 20mm 120mm
CP12.13-30 12mm 13mm 30mm 120mm
CP12.13-40 12mm 13mm 40mm 120mm
CP12.13-60 12mm 13mm 60mm 120mm
CP16.17-20 16mm 17mm 20mm 180mm
Flat Head With Groove Type
CPC6-12 6mm 6mm 12mm 60mm
CPC8-12 8mm 8mm 12mm 60mm
CPC10-12 10mm 10mm 12mm 60mm
CPC12-12 12mm 12mm 12mm 60mm
Picture Item No. Shk Tip/Ced Cel Angle
3D Mushroom-Shaped Head
CM8-60 8mm 3/8mm 5mm 60°
CM8-90 8mm 3/8mm 4mm 90°
CM6.10-60 6mm 3/10mm 7mm 60°
CM6.10-90 6mm 3/10mm 4mm 90°
CM8.20-60 8mm 3/20mm 14mm 60°
CM8.20-90 8mm 3/20mm 10mm 90°
CM8.20-120 8mm 3/20mm 6mm 120°
F series sintered engraving tools
F series use the latest developed sintering formula,Compared with the original sintered
tools,now our sintered tools have a qualitative improvement and show better wear
resistance on granite.
Applications: Granite
Item No. Shk Ced   Cel Ovl
FP6-15 6mm 6mm 15mm 65mm
FP8-20 8mm 8mm 20mm 70mm
FP10-20 10mm 10mm 20mm 70mm
FP10-20 10mm 10mm 20mm 120mm
FP10-30 10mm 10mm 30mm 80mm
Flat FP12-20 12mm 12mm 20mm 70mm
Item No. Shk Ced   Cel Ovl
FQ6-15 6mm 6mm 15mm 65mm
FQ8-20 8mm 8mm 20mm 70mm
FQ10-20 10mm 10mm 20mm 70mm
ballnose FQ10-20 10mm 10mm 20mm 120mm
Item No. Shk Ced   Cel Ovl
FPC6-15 6mm 6mm 15mm 65mm
FPC8-15 8mm 8mm 15mm 65mm
FPC8-15 8mm 8mm 15mm 100mm
FPC10-15 10mm 10mm 15mm 65mm
FPC10-15 10mm 10mm 15mm 120mm
FPC10-20 10mm 10mm 20mm 70mm
Flat with groove FPC10-20 10mm 10mm 20mm 120mm
Item No. Shk   Tip   Cel Ovl
FZ6.3P-15 6mm 3mm 15mm 65mm
FZ6.4P-20 6mm 4mm 20mm 70mm
FZ8.4P-25 8mm 4mm 25mm 75mm
FZ10.6P-30 10mm 6mm 30mm 80mm
FZ6.3-20 6mm 3mm 20mm 70mm
FZ8.3-25 8mm 3mm 25mm 75mm
FZ8.4-25 8mm 4mm 25mm 75mm
FZ8.6-25 8mm 6mm 25mm 75mm
FZ10.4-30 10mm 4mm 30mm 80mm
FZ10.6-30 10mm 6mm 30mm 80mm
  Conical Head
FZ10.6-30 10mm 6mm 30mm 120mm
FZ10.8-30 10mm 8mm 30mm 80mm
FZ12.6-30 12mm 6mm 30mm 80mm
FZ12.8-30 12mm 8mm 30mm 80mm
FZ12.6-40 12mm 6mm 40mm 90mm
FZ12.6-50 12mm 6mm 50mm 100mm
D series vacuum brazed engraving tools
D series is our newest product for relief/3D relief on granite.
Applications: Granite
Item No Shk   Tip   Cel Ovl
DZ8.4-30 8mm 4mm 30mm 90mm
DZ10.4-30 10mm 4mm 30mm 90mm
DZ10.6-30 10mm 6mm 30mm 90mm
DZ12.6-30 12mm 6mm 30mm 90mm
DZ12.8-30 12mm 8mm 30mm 90mm
Conical Head Type
DZ12.6-40 12mm 6mm 40mm 90mm
DZ12.4-50 12mm 4mm 50mm 90mm
DZ12.6-50 12mm 6mm 50mm 90mm
DZ12.6-60 12mm 6mm 60mm 120mm
DZ12.6-80 12mm 6mm 80mm 120mm
DZ12.4-100 12mm 4mm 100mm 160mm
DZ12.6-100 12mm 6mm 100mm 160mm
DZ16.6-120 16mm 6mm 120mm 180mm
DZ16.8-120 16mm 8mm 120mm 180mm
DZ16.6-150 16mm 6mm 150mm 230mm
DZ16.8-150 16mm 8mm 150mm 230mm
E series PCD engraving tools
Maily used for engraving small words on bluestone, granite ,characterized by
sharp cutting,high hardness,good engraving effect,etc.
Applications: bulestone, granite
Item No. Diameter Angle Tip
E45-0.2 6mm 45° 0.2mm
E45-0.4 6mm 45° 0.4mm
E60-0.2 6mm 60° 0.2mm
E70-0.2 6mm 70° 0.2mm
E70-0.4 6mm 70° 0.4mm
E70-0.7 6mm 70° 0.7mm
E70-1.0 6mm 70° 1.0mm
E70-1.2 6mm 70° 1.2mm
E70-1.5 6mm 70° 1.5mm
E70-2.0 6mm 70° 2.0mm
E90-0.2 6mm 90° 0.2mm
E90-0.4 6mm 90° 0.4mm
E90-0.7 6mm 90° 0.7mm
E90-1.0 6mm 90° 1.0mm
E90-1.2 6mm 90° 1.2mm
E90-1.5 6mm 90° 1.5mm
E90-2.0 6mm 90° 2.0mm
E120-0.4 6mm 120° 0.4mm
Item No. Diameter Angle Tip
E70-0.4(10) 10mm 70° 0.4mm
E90-0.4(10) 10mm 90° 0.4mm
E105-0.4(10) 10mm 105° 0.4mm
E120-0.4(10) 10mm 120° 0.4mm
E70-0.2(10) 10mm 70° 0.2mm
E90-0.2(10) 10mm 90° 0.2mm
E105-0.2(10) 10mm 105° 0.2mm
E70-0.7(10) 10mm 70° 0.7mm
E90-0.7(10) 10mm 90° 0.7mm
G series engraving tools:  The best choice for beginners
Item No. Diameter Angle Tip
G90-0.4 6mm 90° 0.4mm
G90-0.7 6mm 90° 0.7mm
G90-1.0 6mm 90° 1.0mm
G70-0.4 6mm 70° 0.4mm
G70-0.7 6mm 70° 0.7mm
G70-1.0 6mm 70° 1.0mm
Nut and Collet
Warm Tips: we provide the high quality accessory for your convenience, all
the accessaory are full complied with national standards, please rest
assured to buy!
Accessory Item No. Internal Diameter  Spindle power
ER20A / 3KW
 Spindle Nut ER25A / 4.5KW,5.5KW
ER25UM / 4.5KW,5.5KW
ER32A / 7.5KW
ER20-4 4mm 3KW
ER20-6 6mm 3KW
Collet ER20 ER20-8 8mm 3KW
ER20-10 10mm 3KW
ER20-12 12mm 3KW
ER25-4 4mm 4.5KW,5.5KW
ER25-6 6mm 4.5KW,5.5KW
Collet ER25 ER25-8 8mm 4.5KW,5.5KW
ER25-10 10mm 4.5KW,5.5KW
ER25-12 12mm 4.5KW,5.5KW
ER25-16 16mm 4.5KW,5.5KW
ER32-6 6mm 7.5KW
ER32-8 8mm 7.5KW
Collet ER32 ER32-10 10mm 7.5KW
ER32-12 12mm 7.5KW
ER32-16 16mm 7.5KW